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(S| : o12l) '24 4Q ol &d| B ol &d| B 2024 ol &d| B 2023

o &= 210.6 100.0% 160.5 100.0% 628.6 100.0% 385.9 100.0%
o 217} 101.5 48.2% 88.1 54.9% 337.4 53.7% 239.2 62.0%
o &&o019 109.1 51.8% 72.4 45.1% 291.2 46.3% 146.7 38.0%
] 73.2 34.8% 65.4 40.7% 250.1 39.8% 2229 57.8%
— 4717l 2| 21.0 10.0% 20.3 12.7% 70.9 11.3% 65.1 16.9%
Aol 35.9 17.0% 7.1 4.4% 411 6.5% -76.2 XM &
- 7|Efg ¥ 2| &9 12.5 5.9% -2.7 PN 16.5 2.6% 2.8 0.7%
- 28&9 0.3 0.1% 5.9 3.7% 11.4 1.8% 42.0 10.9%
B ol M| At & 0] 2] 56.1 26.7% 20.7 12.9% 90.9 14.5% -31.5 A gt
E7(&olY 38.4 18.2% 16.9 10.5% 55.8 8.9% -23.6 XM &
Fgwol9 (&) 391 172 567 -240

EBITDA 69.1 32.8% 30.1 18.8% 133.3 21.2% 0.3 0.1%
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'24 4Q '24 3Q '23 4Q

TOTAL 210.6 160.5 120.9 131.2% 174.2% 628.6 385.9 162.9%
O 37158

- = 77.6 80.8 61.7 13.9% 125.8% 297.4 231.8 128.3%
-3 122.0 66.6 50.4 183.1% 1141.8% 296.5 112.2 1164.3%
— Others 10.9 13.1 8.8 116.4% 125.0% 34.7 41.9 117.2%

- SEC 38.1 38.0 24.6 10.2% 154.7% 145.3 120.5 120.6%
- SKH 22.4 22.3 15.3 10.8% 147.1% 83.4 50.8 164.3%
- Equip. 23.0 22.0 16.7 14.3% 137.4% 76.8 57.1 134.5%

— Others 111.4 62.5 54.9 178.3% 1102.8% 2611 87.8 1197.5%
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Appendix. 2 2fXl 5 2HEj
(Ehel oA 2d) ‘241 A% '2443QY ‘2314 2 (2l - oA el) ‘2414 '24H43QY ‘2314 &t
KHAt 2,076.6 1,992.8 1,962.5 A 1,925.5 1,867.3 1,861.6
=R 595.8 647.1 753.6 A2 51.0 51.0 51.0
&= 150.3 95.0 73.1 S et A2 A 2,076.6 1,974.7 1,962.5
A T KFAF 114.7 101.6 74.5
S RFRRAL 94.8 94.0 63.4
T AHAE 1,021.4 965.5 891.7
S XA 29.0 29.5 25.9
7| EbRpAL 70.8 60.2 80.4
£ 151.1 106.7 100.8
el = 0.6 0.7 1.1
ofj 4 2 = 24.9 22.0 13.7
oX=3/Hl& 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‘244 Y '2443Q% ‘23
S| Q1M 5 Y 21.8 6.5 4.4 FSH|8 731.0% 1209.2% 1621.6%
O oA ol M| x| 8.0 0.0 0.0 2|2 7.8% 5.7% 5.4%
7| EFRRY 95.9 77.5 81.6 el FH| & 0.0% 0.0% 0.1%
HE 583 U HIM AR+ S| AZS AT F SR &



@ CARO
@7t

Kl Ou_
Kl )
Yo
| 5
o Q
!
SRS §

l
™
&

'244 3Q

‘244

oFl
or
oF
|

(94.6)

66.9

96.7

o
__o_
no

ol

(6.2)

16.9

38.4

ol

o
e

24.0

23.0

24.9

(915.7)

215.0

186.1

(346.8)

(138.1)

(218.2)

(1,000.0)

(430.0)

(430.0)

ulr
RE

ol

H

ol
no

1l

(56.7)

(7.6)

(10.2)

(12.1)

(7.6)

(10.2)

(44.6)

0.0

0.0

no
ro

00

(1,067.1)

274.7

273.3

Klo

of
ujo

ol

1,179.3

112.2

112.2

ujo
ro
)
l

112.2

386.9

385.5

ujo

e Ea

752.5

646.4

595.2

[y
o
%l
<H

6d

<K

E3



"!EﬁJMQO
7tz

BIZtR FYPO0I ———————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MECARO MANAGEMENT PHILOSOPHY

MANAGEMENT Ta e wor Borel
PHILOSOPHY O a8 e s <

corevae 2% A9l YY Yl

" ss 30| ™ N Fulo| gl
A AR 71 WM | LEEER
303

YR 71 7




ZEAFEH



